Arkansas Rehabilitation Services
Services for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing (SDHH) Counselors Contact Information

Batesville Field Office – Serving Counties:  Cleburne, Fulton, Independent, Izard, Sharp, Stone, and 
Van Buren.
111 N. 12th Street
Batesville, AR 72501
Phone:  870-793-4153
Contact:  Sunnie Martin sunnie.martin@arkansas.gov  
Michelle “Colleen” Tipler michelle.c.tipler@arkansas.gov  

Conway Field Office – Serving Counties:  Conway, Faulkner, Johnson, Perry, Pope, and Yell.
Museum Plaza, Suite 103
1150 North Museum Road
Conway, AR 72032
Phone:  501-730-9725
Contact:  Katherine Lewis katherine.lewis@arkansas.gov
Katherine Lewis is the contact person for Conway and Russellville.

El Dorado Field Office – Serving Counties:  Calhoun, Columbia, Dallas, Ouachita, and Union.
708 West Faulkner
El Dorado, AR 71730
Phone:  870-862-5451
Contact:  Angala Moss  angala.moss@arkansas.gov
Angala Moss is the contact person for El Dorado and Texarkana.

Fayetteville Field Office – Serving Counties:  Baxter, Benton, Boone, Carroll, Madison, Marion, Newton, Searcy, and Washington.
3715 N. Business Drive, Suite 104
Fayetteville, AR 72703
Phone:  479-582-1286
Contact:  Shana Turner  shana.turner@arkansas.gov

Fort Smith Field Office – Serving Counties:  Crawford, Franklin, Logan, Polk, Scott, and Sebastian.
400 Rogers Ave., Suite C
Fort Smith, AR 72901
Phone:  479-755-3300
Contact:  Judy Skerbitz  judy.skerbitz@arkansas.gov

Hot Springs Field Office – Serving Counties: Clark, Garland, Hot Springs, Montogomery, Pike and Saline.
201 Market Street
Hot Springs, AR 71901
Phone:  501-623-4479
Contact:  Stacy Gravett  stacy.gravett@arkansas.gov
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Jonesboro Field Office – Serving Counties:  Clay, Craighead, Greene, Jackson, Lawrence, Poinsett, Randolph, and Woodruff.
2311 E. Nettleton Ave., Suite G
Jonesboro, AR 72401
Phone:  870-972-0025
Contact:  Kecheta Jacobs-McCoy  kecheta.jacobs-mccoy@arkansas.gov

Little Rock Field Office – Serving County:  Pulaski
900 West 7th Street
Little Rock, AR 72201
Phone:  501-686-2800
Contact:  Holly Ketchum  holly.ketchum@arkansas.gov

North Little Rock Field Office – Serving Counties:  Lonoke, Prairie, Pulaski North, and White.
3901 McCain Park Drive, Suite 113
North Little Rock, AR 72116
501-833-1490
Contact:  Sharon Scott  sharon.scott@arkansas.gov

Pine Bluff Field Office – Serving Counties:  Arkansas, Ashley, Bradley, Chicot, Cleveland, Desha, Drew, Grant, Jefferson, and Lincoln.
2703 West 28th Street
Pine Bluff, AR 71613
Phone:  870-534-2404
Contact:  LaTara Parris  latara.parris@arkansas.gov

Russellville Field Office – Serving Counties:  Conway, Faulkner, Johnson, Perry, Pope, and Yell.
104 S. Rochester
Russellville, AR 72801
Phone:  479-890-5751
Contact:  Katherine Lewis katherine.lewis@arkansas.gov
Katherine Lewis is the contact person for Russellville and Conway.

Texarkana Field Office – Serving Counties: Hempstead, Howard, Lafayette, Little River, Miller, Nevada, and Sevier.
2807 East Broad Street
Texarkana, AR 71854
Phone:   870-773-2807
Contact:  Angala Moss  angala.moss@arkansas.gov
Angala Moss is the contact person for Texarkana and El Dorado.

West Memphis Field Office – Serving Counties:  Crittenden, Cross, Lee, Mississippi, Monroe, Phillips, and St. Francis.
2003 W. Broadway
West Memphis, AR 72301
Phone:  870-735-4725
Contact:  Katreasa C’Wright  katreasa.CWright@arkansas.gov                                              11/2023
